
Your Service Team 
701 Sand Lake Road
Onalaska, WI 54650

Mon-Fri
7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Stacey Sila
Account Support Representative 

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30224
F: 608.783.6431

E: ssila@ticinsurance.com

Kris Scholze
Support Leader

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30137
F: 608.783.6431

E: kscholze@ticinsurance.com

Amanda Running
Client Success Specialist II
D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30125

F: 608.783.6431
E: arunning@ticinsurance.com

Missy Hundt
Account Support Representative 

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30145
F: 608.783.6431

E: mhundt@ticinsurance.com

Sonja Neubauer
Account Support Representative 

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30232
F: 608.783.6431

E: sneubauer@ticinsurance.com

Tia Olson
Account Support Representative 

P: 800.944.1367 ext. 30128
F: 608.783.6431

E: tolson@ticinsurance.com

Amy Ernster
Account Support Representative 

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30234
F: 608.783.6431

E: aernster@ticinsurance.com

Laura Grana
Account Support Representative 

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30236
F: 608.783.6431

E: lgrana@ticinsurance.com

Kim Ness
Client Success Specialist II

D: 800.944.1367 ext. 30235
F: 608.783.6431

E: kness@ticinsurance.com


